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SALE:1:2: FAMILY TRANSACTION

SALE:1:1: SALE IS LOW - MKT VAL = 15,580

000045355 Roof Replacement 16,100 09/01/2022

HX Base Yr

190 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,698 113.1900 126.77 215,255 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1535

BAS 536 100 536 44,167

BAS 999 100 999 82,318

UOP 170 20 34 2,802

UOP 296 20 59 4,861

USP 200 35 70 5,768

2,201 1,698 139,916

UOP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ BAS= W17 USP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20S27
UOP= S8 E37 N8 W37$ E37 N27$ PTR=N30 BAS= N20 W37 S8 E17 S12
E20 $ S30$.
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10

17
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10

20
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8
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BAS 20
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8
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12

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 20 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800

7,080

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 47,340

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 91,260


